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(Advance Auction Report)

Nane and Address of the auctioneer; rDu(Kr DrsTRrcT TMDfTfoI{AL
PROOT,ICER COI4PANY LTD

REGD.OFFICE:C.P.XII157,6th iII LE , CHA(KU PALL

E-Auction Licence No. , '#[i:tiil]iilrfif]i' coDE:32 Phone:,'{

(s) season : 2O?5 - 20?6

(t) Auction Nunber : 29

(u) Date of auction : 07 /0f/2026

(v) Place of auction : €-Aucrro{ sprcEs PARK purTADy

(v{) Quantity carried over fron NrL
previous auction (kgs)

(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 70,757.5N

(y) Total quantity put for auction (kgs) 70,757.500
[rotal of sLNo. 5 and 6]:

(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 70,577.700
(zz)Quantity iot Auctioned (Kgs.): NIL

(aa) qiantity withdrarn [(kgs)(sl.No. (7)-(E)]: 189.800

(bb) Quantity r€turned to planter (kgs): 189.800

(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(sl .No.(9)-(10): NrL

(dd) rotal value of the sales (Rs): 17,t3,17,540.00

(ee) ttaxiiun pri ce (ns/kg) : 3,075.00 /k9s.175.100

(ff) ti,tininun price (Rs/kg): 2,214.00 /k9s.253.100

(gg) Average price (ns/kg): 2,525.54

larne of 5 Highest Buyers

P.I ace : CHA(KUPALLA,,I

Date : 07 /01/2026

FOTITCPCLIi,IITED
'(Kr DlSl' -

sl.No Buyer ilir,tle Ki'los Value

1
2

3

1
5

VR EXPORTS

ASI'I SPICES
i{IRAIHATHI TRADERS

RELIAI{CE CARDATOiI COT'PA Y

SA DHYA SPICES

5,031.100
5,340.400
3,724.700
3,185.700
2,979.600

1, 50,50,069.30
1, 34,14,310.50

95,85,411.50
81, U,893.80
75,00,862.00

TOTAL 21, 261. 5 00 5,36,71,547.20

iltB$ti.lr s,igni.o.v#
'horrseu
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